UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

APPLE INC., Petitioner,

v.

OMNI MEDSCI, INC., Patent Owner.

Inter Partes Review No. IPR2021-00453

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER APPLE INC.

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER APPLE INC.

In accordance with 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Apple Inc. hereby appoints:

Lead Counsel	
Jeffrey P. Kushan (Reg. No. 43,401)	
Sidley Austin LLP, 1501 K Street, N.W., Washington, DC 20005	
jkushan@sidley.com	(202) 736-8914
Backup Lead Counsel	
Ching-Lee Fukuda	Thomas A. Broughan, III
Reg. No. 44,334	Reg. No. 66,001
Sidley Austin LLP	Sidley Austin LLP
787 Seventh Avenue	1501 K Street, N.W.
New York, NY 10019	Washington, DC 20005
<u>clfukuda@sidley.com</u>	tbroughan@sidley.com
(212) 839-7364	(202)736-8314
Sharon Lee	Margari Terrary
(pro hac vice to be filed)	Magn Near VI will
Sidley Austin LLP	the large store in the second store is
787 Seventh A venue	2.30. 20.85.005, 24.10Y
New York, NY 10019	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL
sharon.lee@sidley.com	in the second
(212) 839-7305	

as its representatives to act on its behalf in the above-identified proceeding, with full power to appoint an associate agent, and to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith.

I have authority to sign this document on behalf of Petitioner Apple Inc.

Signature:

C. Forle Date: 10 April 2019 James C. Fowler

Title:

Name:

Assistant Secretary

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.